
Přebory přátel myslivosti 2022 -Muži

Pořadí Jméno Prase Srnec Celkem

I. Málek Pavel 17 85 27 79 191

II. Jeník Miroslav 20 100 23 66 189

III. Stránský František 15 75 27 86 188

4 Svoboda Aleš 8 40 48 87 175

5 Hruška Miloš 12 60 33 75 168

6 Kosina Rudolf 17 85 23 50 158

7 Hnát Aleš 16 80 0 77 157

8 Brzák Václav 11 55 27 66 148

9 Jeník Josef 14 70 26 46 142

10 Václavík Zdeněk 8 40 43 58 141

11 Beran Miroslav 17 85 12 40 137

12 Beneš Milan 2 10 29 91 130

13 Němeček Miroslav 17 85 0 44 129

14 Svoboda Jiří 12 60 28 40 128

15 Prchal Petr 11 55 8 61 124

16 Uchytil Tomáš 8 40 15 56 111

17 Benák Jan 14 70 1 39 110

18 Janík Miroslav 19 95 0 0 95

19 Souček Petr 11 55 8 22 85

20 Lukeš Jaroslav 6 30 0 38 68

21 Koubek Miloslav 4 20 10 34 64

0

0

Broky



BROKY

Pořadí Jméno Celkem

I. Jeník Miroslav 20 100 100

II. Janík Miroslav 19 95 95

III. Málek Pavel 17 85 85

III. Kosina Rudolf 17 85 85

III. Beran Miroslav 17 85 85

III. Němeček Miroslav 17 85 85

7 Hnát Aleš 16 80 80

8 Stránský František 15 75 75

9 Jeník Josef 14 70 70

10 Benák Jan 14 70 70

11 Hruška Miloš 12 60 60

12 Svoboda Jiří 12 60 60

13 Brzák Václav 11 55 55

14 Prchal Petr 11 55 55

15 Souček Petr 11 55 55

16 Svoboda Aleš 8 40 40

17 Václavík Zdeněk 8 40 40

18 Uchytil Tomáš 8 40 40

19 Lukeš Jaroslav 6 30 30

20 Koubek Miloslav 4 20 20

21 Beneš Milan 2 10 10
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Malorážka

Pořadí Jméno Prase Srnec Celkem

I. Svoboda Aleš 48 87 135

II. Beneš Milan 29 91 120

III. Stránský František 27 86 113

4 Hruška Miloš 33 75 108

5 Málek Pavel 27 79 106

6 Václavík Zdeněk 43 58 101

7 Brzák Václav 27 66 93

8 Jeník Miroslav 23 66 89

9 Hnát Aleš 0 77 77

10 Kosina Rudolf 23 50 73

11 Jeník Josef 26 46 72

12 Uchytil Tomáš 15 56 71

13 Prchal Petr 8 61 69

14 Svoboda Jiří 28 40 68

15 Beran Miroslav 12 40 52

16 Němeček Miroslav 0 44 44

17 Koubek Miloslav 10 34 44

18 Benák Jan 1 39 40

19 Lukeš Jaroslav 0 38 38

20 Souček Petr 8 22 30

21 Janík Miroslav 0 0 0


